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Date Day Event Operating Body Venue 

05 December 2020 Saturday Fusion Cooking Demo  LCNL Activity Virtual 

05 December 2020 Saturday Mahila Kids Xmas Party Mahila Virtual 

19 December 2020 Saturday Hanuman Katha on MATV - Live from Vrandavan LCNL MATV 

20 December 2020 Sunday Hanuman Katha on MATV - Live from Vrandavan LCNL MATV 

24 December 2020 Thursday LCNL Xmas Eve Cracker LCNL Virtual 

31 December 2020 Thursday TBC LCNL Virtual 

02 January 2021 Saturday New Year Special Bingo Playing LCNL Activity Virtual 

23 January 2021 Saturday Mahila Musical Event Mahila Virtual 

06 February 2021 Saturday Comedians Jokes Event from India LCNL Activity Virtual 

24 February 2021 Wednesday Health and Beauty Tips Mahila Virtual 

06 March 2021 Saturday TBA LCNL Activity Virtual 

07 March 2021 Sunday Medical Camp 2020 LCNL Virtual 

11 March 2021 Thursday Maha Shivaratri LCNL MATV / DLC 

28 March 2020 Saturday Holi Celebrations Senior Ladies Virtual 

March 2021 TBC  Laughter Yoga Mahila Virtual 

11 April 2021 Sunday AGM LCNL, Mahilas & YLS RCT 

21 April 2021 Wednesday Ramnavmi LCNL DLC 

27 April 2021 Tuesday Hanuman Jayanti  LCNL DLC 


	LCNL Events Diary 2020
	Venue
	Operating Body
	Event
	Day
	Date

